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FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar
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4932430860

PZ1

1/4"

25.00

Pozidriv

2
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SYMBOL: 4932430860 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4002395385225

4932430860 - Bit udarowy Shockwave do srub Pozidriv, PZ]
X 25 mm (2 szt.)

i
7,12 zt (tax excl.)

(8,76 zt (tax incl.))

https://imilwauke.pl/en/21715-4932430860-bit-udarowy-shockwave-do-srub-pozidriv-pz1-x-25-mm-2-szt
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